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Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj
Result status of the candidates 2021-22

M.Sc. CHEMISTRY - II SEMESTER (NEP)

College Name : HEMWATI NANDAN BAHUGUNA RAJKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, NAINI, PRAYAGRAJ
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Roll No

2212495961006

2212495961007

2212495961008

2212495961009

2212495961010

2212495961011

2212495961001

2212495961002

2212495961003

2212495961005

2212495961012

2212495961013

2212495961014

EN_NO

PRSU21036990

PRSU21036991

PRSU21036992

PRSU21036993

PRSU21036994

PRSU21036995

PRSU21036985

PRSU21036986

PRSU21036987

PRSU21036989

PRSU21036996

PRSU21036997

PRSU21036998

Name

KM
ARADHANA
PATEL

KM ASTHA
PANDEY

KM NIDHI
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KM RAGINI
GAUTAM

KM RUCHI
YADAV

KM
SHREYA
UPADHYAY

AADARSH
RAJ

AJAR
SINGH
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HIMANSHU
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SHIVAM
KUMAR
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VIKASH
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VIVEK
KUMAR
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OM PRAKASH
PATEL

SHIVAKANT
PANDEY

KRIPA
SHANKER
PANDEY

SUBEDAR
PRASAD

SURESH
CHANDRA
YADAV

SUNIL
UPADHYAY

SANJAY
TIWARI

JAY RAM
PATEL

KAMALESH
PATEL

RAMESH
KUSHWAHA

BADRI
NARAYAN
PANDEY

JATASHANKAR
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CHHOTE LAL

Mother
Name

SUSHILA
DEVI

SARITA
DEVI

SUMAN
PANDEY

GEETA
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USHA DEVI

SEEMA
KUSHWAHA
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CHANDRA
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ASHA DEVI
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6.333
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6.750

5.292

6.125

6.958
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7.167

6.958

6.125

6.542

6.542

6.958

Result

Status

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
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PASS

PASS
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Total Student |Total Fail |[Total Pass [Total INC |Carry Over |UFM [Pass %
13 0 13 0 0 0 100.00%
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